Fluorescence Cell History Recorder
User
Manual
FL
NanoEnTek Inc. (HQ)
12F, 5, Digital-ro 26-gil, Guro-gu, Seoul, 08389, Korea
Tel. +82-2-6220-7940
Fax. +82-2-6220-7721

Safety precautions
Product specifications
Ordering information
Technical support
4
5
6 - 7
8 - 13
14 - 61
14 - 22
14 - 15
16
17
18-19
20
21
22
23 - 26
27 - 33
27 - 28
29
30
31
32 - 33
34 - 41
34
35
36 - 37
38 - 40
41
42 - 46
42
43
43
43 - 44
44
45
46
47 - 63
47
47 - 48
49
50
50 - 52
53
54
55
56
57 - 58
59 - 61
62 - 63
64
65 - 66
67
68 - 69
70
71
72
Table of contents
JuLITM FL, Fluorescence Cell History Recorder  ©2013 NanoEnTek Inc. 3
Counting slide holder
1 EA
Product components
JuLI™ FL is shipped with the following components.
Please check all components listed below when an instrument was delivered.
If any item is missing or damaged, contact your local distributor or e-mail
sales@nanoentek.com.
· Model JULI-FGSC or JULI-FRSC <Scope unit> are only used in conjunction with the JULI-BFST <Station unit>.
Scope unit
JULI-FGSC or JULI-FRSC
1 EA
USB drive
4 GB